Date City LS Registration
Monday , Oct 15,2018 Energy/Industries
(focused on Energy — Council (EIC), 89 Terri Sylvester
power, oil & gas, London Albert Embankment, (terri.sylvester@the-eic.com)
renewables, etc) Lambeth, London SE1
TP
Tuesday, Oct 16, 2018
(Focused on
manufacturers and British Educational
distributors of equipment, London Suppliers Association
materials, books, (BESA), 20 Beaufort Yasmin Barnett (Yasmin@besa.org.uk)
consumables, furniture, Court, Admirals Way,
tech, ICT hardware and London E14 9XL
EdTech to the education
market.)
UK ASEAN Business Veronica Lake
Council (UKABC), 12t (veronica.lake@ukabc.org.uk)
Wednesday, Oct 17, 2018 London Floor, Millbank
Tower, 21-24
Millbank, Londaon
SW1P 4QpP
British Chambers of Linn Thu Aein
Commerce (BCC) (linn@britishchambermyanmar.com)
Thursday, Oct 18, 2018 London International Trade Aye Nyein May
Summit 2018 (ayenyein@britishchambermyanmar.com)
Friday, Oct 19, 2018 Newmarket Global Food Forum http://www.events.trade.gov.uk/elobal-
2018 food-forum-2018/
Engineering
Industries Linn Thu Aein
Association (linn@britishchambermyanmar.com)
Monday, Oct 22, 2018 London (EIA)/Manufacturing Aye Nyein May
Technologies (ayenyein@britishchambermyanmar.com)
Association (MTA),
62 Bayswater Rd,
London W2 3PS
Warren Bruce Road, Miho Hatakeyama
Tuesday, Oct 23, 2018 Manchester Trafford Park, (events@tradenw.org)
Manchester M17 1LB
Wednesday, Oct 24, 2018 Sheffield Showcase Sheffield Melanie Rippon (MRippon@syitc.com)
lsland of Interaction,
Thursday, Oct 25, 2018 Ron Cooke Hub, Veronica Lake
(focused on training and York University of York, (veronica.lake@ukabc.org.uk)
vocational education) Heslington, York
Y010 5GE
Friday, Oct 26, 2018 Leeds DIT Yorkshire & TBC
Humber

Please note sessions will be booked on a first come first served basis.




